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Campionatul National Seniori, U23, U20 - Etapa 2

Stadionul "Nicolae Marasescu" Craiova

Meet Program

Event  1   Feminin 100 Metri U20

YrLane   ClubNume Seed Time

Seria   1 of  2   Prelims
CSS Dinamo Buc, AC Iacris071633 Ion, Ileana Cristiana2

CS Orasenesc Vol0630012 Melinte, Iulia3

LPS Pitesti, CS Valcea 1920716267 Tita, Bianca-Maria4

CSS 6 Bucuresti, CS Rapid0610643 Ionita, Antonia Gabriela5

CSM Bucuresti0518448 Mielcea, Ilinca6

CS Olimpia Buc.0511254 Barbu, Alina Valentina7

LPS Tg. Mures066888 Beres, Julia8

Seria   2 of  2   Prelims
CS Orasenesc Vol0817764 Voinea, Denisa Gabriela1

LPS Braila052766 Marinescu, Andreea2

Atl.Club Iacris, CSS Dinam0715066 Niculae, Melisa Anamaria3

Col.Nat.Valcea059215 Hodina, Ioana Alexia4

CS Orasenesc Vol0617774 Codrianu, Cristina Denisa5

LPS P.T. Craiova, CSU Crai075011 Gagealov, Larisa Maria6

LPS Galati085684 Caluian, Simona Andreea7

Event  2   Masculin 100 Metri U20

YrLane   ClubNume Seed Time

Seria   1 of  3   Prelims
CS Orasenesc Vol0817768 Oancea, Rares Iulian2

LPS Braila062876 Xhufelaj, Xhodian3

CSM Craiova064802 Gavrila, Alexandru Cristian4

CS Olimpia Buc.06690 Haiducu, Ionut Gabriel5

LPS Tg. Mures066892 Radu, Raul Daniel6

CSS Triumf Buc.061094 Harabagiu, Stefan Valentin7

CSS Ploiesti067657 Boboc, Gabriel Cristian8

Seria   2 of  3   Prelims
CSS Ploiesti077485 Gogonea, Eduard Paul Bogdan2

CSS 3 SteauaBuc061279 Togan, Teodor Bogdan3

CS Olimpia Buc.0616672 Dumitra, Vlad Gabriel4

CSM Ploiesti, CSS Ploiesti0715979 Militaru, Mihai Adrian5

SCM Deva065908 Mituica, Florian Cristi6

CSS Triumf Buc.061099 Damian, David Stefan7

LPS Tg. Mures066882 Farcas, Rares8

Seria   3 of  3   Prelims
LPS Braila062764 Belioglu, Eduard Georgian2

CSS 6 Bucuresti061234 Bivolaru, Alexandru Cristian3

LPS Braila052814 Toma, Damian Georgian4

LPS Tg. Mures, CSM Tg.Mure066894 Jakab, Szilard Samuel5

CSS Ploiesti, CSM Ploiesti067608 Constantinescu, Alexandru Iulian6

CSS Hunedoara066002 Nechita, Mihai Ovidiu7

LPS Brasov, CS Tara Barsei063106 Stancescu, Razvan Florian8

Event  3   Feminin 100 Metri SEN, U23

YrLane   ClubNume Seed Time

Seria   1 of  1   Prelims
CS Tara Barsei 29613229 Socu, Maria Ilona2

CSM Galati0420751 Ciocan, Rebeca Daria3

CSM Alexandria9022101 Ograzeanu, Andreea Luiza4

CS Rapid Buc.03812 Mihalache, Maria5

CS Rapid Buc.9416570 Grecu, Andreea6

CS Targoviste864720 Bobos-Dragusin, Alina7

CS Targoviste024703 Predica, Denisa Ioana8

Event  4   Masculin 100 Metri SEN, U23

YrLane   ClubNume Seed Time

Seria   1 of  3   Prelims
CSU Oradea, CSM Oradea012362 Dringo, Mihai Sorin1

CSM Bucuresti9718428 Parge, Robert2

CS Targoviste, CSM Slatina854719 Bobos, Vasile3

CSM Constanta97Tanase, Marian Valentin4

CSA Steaua Buc.991026 Popescu, Andrei5

CSM Slatina9830000 Dinca, Mihai Cosmin6

CS Rapid Buc.0016650 Rosoiu, Marius Constantin7

Seria   2 of  3   Prelims
France9830002 Max, Sirguey1

CS Orasenesc Vol0413075 Neacsu, Denis Gabriel2

Atl.Club Iacris, CS Rapid0415065 Hnatiuc, Rares3

CS Farul C-ta014285 Birsa, Robert Sebastian4

CS. Poli Iasi, CS Ceahlaul036356 Munteanu, Silviu Daniel5

CSM Bucuresti0319881 Niculita, Remus Andrei6

CSS Ploiesti, CS Atletico047625 Chivi, Ruben Horatiu7
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Seria   3 of  3   Prelims...(Event  4   Masculin 100 Metri SEN, U23)
ACS Seven Athlet9630004 Carrizo, Leonard1

CSM Slatina9230003 Serban, Marius Florin2

CSM Bucuresti0110856 Stoica, Mirel Cristian3

CSM Slatina9430005 Neagoe, Ionut Andrei4

CSM Ploiesti0015995 Geamanu, Alexandru5

ACS HD Academia0321002 Ciobotaru, Matei6

CS Orasenesc Vol0317756 Voinea, Sorin Alexandru7

Event  5   Feminin 100 Metri Garduri SEN, U23

YrLane   ClubNume Seed Time

Seria   1 of  1   Prelims
CSM Craiova954827 Budica, Florentina2

CS Chimia Rm.Vl., CS Valce039293 Govoreanu, Dana Maria3

CSM Onesti042045 Balaban, Cosmina Denisa4

CSM Bucuresti00602 Diaconescu, Teodora Stefania5

Event  6   Masculin 110 Metri Garduri SEN, U23

YrLane   ClubNume Seed Time

Seria   1 of  1   Prelims
CSM Bucuresti0519887 Bercea, Octavian Adrian3

CSM Bucuresti0118388 Florian, Darius Gabriel4

CS Orasenesc Vol032739 Sendrea, Alexandru5

CSM Braila0515434 Lala, Stefan6

CS Olimpia Buc.0616672 Dumitra, Vlad Gabriel7

Event  7   Feminin 200 Metri SEN,U23,U20

YrLane   ClubNume Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Rezultat
Col.Nat.Valcea059215 Hodina, Ioana Alexia2

CSM Galati0420751 Ciocan, Rebeca Daria3

SCM Bacau051974 Vrinceanu, Ioana Adnana4

CS Rapid Buc.9416570 Grecu, Andreea5

LPS Pitesti, CS Valcea 1920716267 Tita, Bianca-Maria6

CSS Bacau, SCM Bacau082067 Vrinceanu, Daria Maria7

CSS Focsani, CSM Focsani 20716140 Malureanu, Maria8

Section   2 of  3   Rezultat
CS Orasenesc Vol0817764 Voinea, Denisa Gabriela2

LPS P.T. Craiova, CSU Crai075011 Gagealov, Larisa Maria3

CSM Bucuresti0518448 Mielcea, Ilinca4

CS Orasenesc Vol0630012 Melinte, Iulia5

CS Orasenesc Vol0617774 Codrianu, Cristina Denisa6

CSS 6 Bucuresti, CS Rapid0610643 Ionita, Antonia Gabriela7

Section   3 of  3   Rezultat
Atl.Club Iacris, CSS Dinam0715066 Niculae, Melisa Anamaria2

LPS Galati085684 Caluian, Simona Andreea3

LPS P.T. Craiova, CSU Crai085019 Mita, Bianca Elisa4

CS Rapid Buc.03812 Mihalache, Maria5

CS Targoviste024703 Predica, Denisa Ioana6

Bulgaria0030006 Savova, Andrea7

Event  8   Masculin 200 Metri SEN,U23,U20

YrLane   ClubNume Seed Time

Section   1 of  7   Rezultat
CS Orasenesc Vol0413075 Neacsu, Denis Gabriel1

CSM Slatina9430005 Neagoe, Ionut Andrei2

CS. Poli Iasi9530006 Dulcescu, Vlad3

CSM Constanta97Tanase, Marian Valentin4

CSU Oradea, CSM Oradea012362 Dringo, Mihai Sorin5

CS Orasenesc Vol0317756 Voinea, Sorin Alexandru6

CSM Ploiesti0015995 Geamanu, Alexandru7

CSM Bucuresti0319881 Niculita, Remus Andrei8

Section   2 of  7   Rezultat
CS Orasenesc Vol0713066 Cazacu, Serban1

LPS Braila052814 Toma, Damian Georgian2

Atl.Club Iacris, CS Rapid0415065 Hnatiuc, Rares3

CSM Ploiesti, CSS Ploiesti0715979 Militaru, Mihai Adrian4

CS. Poli Iasi, CS Ceahlaul036356 Munteanu, Silviu Daniel5

LPS Tg. Mures, CSM Tg.Mure066894 Jakab, Szilard Samuel6

ACS HD Academia0321002 Ciobotaru, Matei7

LPS P.T. Craiova, CSM Crai064973 Iordache, Catalin Alexander8

Section   3 of  7   Rezultat
LPS Banatul, CSM Timisoara078997 Secman, Pietru1

CSS Ploiesti, CS Atletico047625 Chivi, Ruben Horatiu2

CSU Craiova005068 Zoican, Claudiu3

CS Olimpia Buc.00710 Olteanu, Ionut Catalin4

LPS Banatul, CSM Timisoara079000 Secman, Gabriele5

CS Olimpia Buc.06690 Haiducu, Ionut Gabriel6

CSS Ploiesti, CSM Ploiesti067608 Constantinescu, Alexandru Iulian7

CS Athletics Tim0517722 Prunar, Patrik Robert8

Section   4 of  7   Rezultat
CS Rapid Buc.04817 Gafton, Mario Narcis1

CSS 3 SteauaBuc061279 Togan, Teodor Bogdan2

CSS 6 Bucuresti061234 Bivolaru, Alexandru Cristian3

CSS Ploiesti, CSM Ploiesti0416381 Dragomir, Alberto Gabriel4

CS Rapid Buc.05856 Gutu, Cristian5

CSM Craiova064802 Gavrila, Alexandru Cristian6

CSS Ploiesti067657 Boboc, Gabriel Cristian7

CSS Ploiesti067639 Chivi, Raul Constantin8
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Section   5 of  7   Rezultat...(Event  8   Masculin 200 Metri SEN,U23,U20)
CSM Alexandria0722103 Varzaru, Mario Daniel1

LPS Tg. Mures066895 Molnar, Balasz2

SCM Deva065908 Mituica, Florian Cristi3

CSM Alexandria0522108 Dobeanu, Gabriel Florinel4

CSS Ploiesti0716364 Moisoiu, Luca5

CSS Focsani, CSM Focsani 2069507 Moldovan, Razvan Gabriel6

CSS Ploiesti077614 Grigore, Adrian Marius7

LPS Braila062783 Serafim, Rares Cristian8

Section   6 of  7   Rezultat
CSS Ploiesti087698 Stroe, Alexandru Gabriel1

CSS Barlad, CSM Onesti069576 Nastasa, Dragos Ionut2

CS Olimpia Buc.06701 Ficiu, Bogdan Andrei3

LPS Pitesti, CSM Ploiesti05436 Vochin, Alexandru Gabriel4

ACS Seven Athlet9630004 Carrizo, Leonard5

CSS Ploiesti077485 Gogonea, Eduard Paul Bogdan6

CS Olimpia Buc.06684 Dragomir, David7

CSS Hunedoara066002 Nechita, Mihai Ovidiu8

Section   7 of  7   Rezultat
CS Olimpia Buc.04707 Sirbu, Andrei Cosmin1

LPS Braila062876 Xhufelaj, Xhodian2

CS Orasenesc Vol0817768 Oancea, Rares Iulian3

CS Orasenesc Vol0713065 Gheorghe, Denis Mihai4

CSA Steaua Buc.991026 Popescu, Andrei5

LPS Galati085652 Dediu, Cristian Nicolas6

CSS 5 Buc.0713117 Ion, David Antonio7

Event  9   Feminin 400 Metri SEN,U23,U20

YrLane   ClubNume Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Rezultat
CSS Triumf Buc.031127 Nimerincu, Andreea Nicoleta1

CSS Focsani, CSM Focsani 20716140 Malureanu, Maria2

SCM Bacau051978 Zediu, Stefania3

CSM Bistrita062600 Capota, Maria Denisa4

CS Athletics Tim, CSM Crai9817701 Balan, Cristina Daniela5

CS Athletics Tim0617720 Nina, Daria6

Bulgaria0030006 Savova, Andrea7

Event  10   Masculin 400 Metri SEN,U23,U20

YrLane   ClubNume Seed Time

Section   1 of  5   Rezultat
CSM Alexandria0522108 Dobeanu, Gabriel Florinel1

LPS P.T. Craiova, CSM Crai064973 Iordache, Catalin Alexander2

LPS Pitesti, CSM Ploiesti05436 Vochin, Alexandru Gabriel3

CS. Poli Iasi9530006 Dulcescu, Vlad4

CS Orasenesc Vol0317759 Toma, Denis Simon5

CSS Barlad, CSM Onesti069576 Nastasa, Dragos Ionut6

CS Olimpia Buc.00710 Olteanu, Ionut Catalin7

CS Athletics Tim0517722 Prunar, Patrik Robert8

Section   2 of  5   Rezultat
LPS Pitesti06416 Dinica, Mario Petre1

CSM Alexandria0522110 Negru, Valentin2

LPS Banatul, CSM Timisoara078997 Secman, Pietru3

CSS Ploiesti, CSM Ploiesti0416381 Dragomir, Alberto Gabriel4

CS Rapid Buc.05855 Gutu, Iulian5

LPS Banatul, CSM Timisoara079000 Secman, Gabriele6

CSS Ploiesti067639 Chivi, Raul Constantin7

LPS Iasi, CS Poli.Iasi066441 Tatarusanu, Andrei8

Section   3 of  5   Rezultat
CS C.F.R. Simeri0622802 Enache, Sebastian Stefan1

LPS Tg. Mures066895 Molnar, Balasz2

CS Rapid Buc.04817 Gafton, Mario Narcis3

CS Athletics Tim0617703 Matache, David-Raul4

CSS Focsani, CSM Focsani 2069507 Moldovan, Razvan Gabriel5

CSS Ploiesti0716364 Moisoiu, Luca6

CS Olimpia Buc.06701 Ficiu, Bogdan Andrei7

CSM Alexandria0722103 Varzaru, Mario Daniel8

Section   4 of  5   Rezultat
LPS Galati075702 Marcu, Andrei Denis1

CS Athletics Tim0617729 Vatris, Vlad Andrei2

CSS Ploiesti087698 Stroe, Alexandru Gabriel3

LPS Cl. Muscel, CSU Craiov06373 Barboi, Carlos Andrei4

SCM Deva055901 Hutanu, Ionut Dorin5

LPS Galati075722 Teodor, Andrei6

CSS Ploiesti077614 Grigore, Adrian Marius7

CSS Hunedoara086047 Toth, Razvan-Gabriel8
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Section   5 of  5   Rezultat...(Event  10   Masculin 400 Metri SEN,U23,U20)
CS Orasenesc Vol0530011 Gavrila, Andrei1

CS Olimpia Buc.04707 Sirbu, Andrei Cosmin2

CS Rapid Buc.05856 Gutu, Cristian3

Bulgaria9630009 Simeon, Gerinschi4

CS Orasenesc Vol0713065 Gheorghe, Denis Mihai5

LPS Galati085652 Dediu, Cristian Nicolas6

CS Orasenesc Vol0713066 Cazacu, Serban7

CS Olimpia Buc.06684 Dragomir, David8

Event  11   Feminin 800 Metri SEN,U23,U20

YrLane   ClubNume Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Rezultat
CS Athletics Tim0617720 Nina, Daria1

SCM Bacau051978 Zediu, Stefania2

Event  12   Masculin 800 Metri SEN,U23,U20

YrLane   ClubNume Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Rezultat
CSM Bucuresti9718428 Parge, Robert1

LPS Cl. Muscel, CSU Craiov06373 Barboi, Carlos Andrei2

CSM Alexandria0522110 Negru, Valentin3

SCM Deva, CSU Arad045910 Pop, Adelin Daniel4

CSU Craiova065055 Deaconescu, Constantin5

CSU  Cluj Napoca963666 Kanizsay, Laszlo Levente6

CSA Steaua Buc.021008 Oprea, Theodor Andrei7

CSM Alexandria0522106 Argesanu, Robert Andrei8

LPS P.T. Craiova, CS Unive064946 Tudor, Erik Andrei9

CSS Hunedoara086047 Toth, Razvan-Gabriel10

Section   2 of  3   Rezultat
CSU Craiova995061 Matei, Andrei Daniel1

LPS Iasi, CS Poli Iasi066432 Obogeanu, Petru Constantin2

SCM Deva055901 Hutanu, Ionut Dorin3

CS Chimia Rm.Vl., CS Dinam049276 Ghita, Beniamin4

CSS Barlad, CSM Onesti089613 Taschina, Denis Gheorghe5

CS Orasenesc Vol0530011 Gavrila, Andrei6

CS Athletics Tim0617703 Matache, David-Raul7

CSS Barlad, CSM Onesti089603 Cazacu, Flavius Iustin8

Section   3 of  3   Rezultat
LPS Galati075702 Marcu, Andrei Denis1

LPS Galati075722 Teodor, Andrei2

CS Orasenesc Vol0317759 Toma, Denis Simon3

CSM Focsani2007019386 Moldovan, Sebastian Daniel4

CSS Calarasi063911 Neagu, Cosmin-Valentin5

LPS Galati085703 Patriche, Andrei Darius6

CS Athletics Tim0617729 Vatris, Vlad Andrei7

Event  13   Feminin 1500 Metri SEN,U23,U20

YrLane   ClubNume Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Rezultat
CSM Craiova064821 Dumbrava, Diana Olivia1

LPS Galati075685 Mihai, Andra Nicola2

Event  14   Masculin 1500 Metri SEN,U23,U20

YrLane   ClubNume Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Rezultat
LPS Iasi, CS Poli Iasi066432 Obogeanu, Petru Constantin1

CSU  Cluj Napoca963666 Kanizsay, Laszlo Levente2

CSU Craiova065055 Deaconescu, Constantin3

CSM Deva9821404 Rusu, Dorin Andrei4

LPS Galati085703 Patriche, Andrei Darius5

CSM Focsani2007019386 Moldovan, Sebastian Daniel6

ACS Adini0721805 Neagu, Mihai7

CSM Deva0321401 Dan, Raul Manuel8

CSU Arad0119001 Mititelu, Damian Didier9

CS Athletics Tim0417704 Arhir, Darius10

SCM Deva, CSU Arad045910 Pop, Adelin Daniel11

Event  15   Feminin 3000 Metri SEN,U23,U20

YrLane   ClubNume Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Rezultat
CSM Craiova064821 Dumbrava, Diana Olivia1

CSS Caracal0830007 Vanea, Mirela2

CSU Craiova065066 Chirila, Stefania Alina3

Event  16   Masculin 3000 Metri SEN,U23,U20

YrLane   ClubNume Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Rezultat
CSM Deva9821404 Rusu, Dorin Andrei1

CS Athletics Tim0417704 Arhir, Darius2

Event  17   Feminin 3000 Metri Obstacole SEN,U23,U20

YrLane   ClubNume Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Rezultat
CSM Bistrita062606 Dan, Vasilena Diana1

CSM Bucuresti0530001 Enculescu, Ofelia2

CSS Caracal0830007 Vanea, Mirela3

Event  19   Feminin 400 Metri Garduri SEN,U23,U20

YrLane   ClubNume Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Rezultat
CSM Bucuresti07623 Asoltanei, Lorena Ana Maria3

Bulgaria9330008 Llic, Katerina4

CS Olimpia Buc.0511254 Barbu, Alina Valentina5
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Event  20   Masculin 400 Metri Garduri SEN,U23,U20

YrLane   ClubNume Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Rezultat
CS Olimpia Buc.00710 Olteanu, Ionut Catalin2

CSS Triumf Buc.061099 Damian, David Stefan3

CS. Poli Iasi9530006 Dulcescu, Vlad4

CSM Bucuresti9530010 Esanu, Cristian5

CSM Braila0515434 Lala, Stefan6

LPS Pitesti06416 Dinica, Mario Petre7

Section   2 of  2   Rezultat
CSS Triumf Buc.061094 Harabagiu, Stefan Valentin3

LPS Iasi, CS Poli.Iasi066441 Tatarusanu, Andrei4

CSS Calarasi063912 Tudor, Noni Alexandru5

Event  26   Feminin Inaltime SEN,U23,U20

YrPos   ClubNume Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Rezultat
CSM Bucuresti0418351 Mardar, Ana Maria1

CSM Bacau0312628 Apostol, Federica Gabriella2

CS Rapid Buc.0816636 Ionescu, Lena Maria3

CSM Craiova954827 Budica, Florentina4

Event  27   Masculin Inaltime SEN,U23,U20

YrPos   ClubNume Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Rezultat
CSS 5 Buc., CSM Craiova071506 Calin, Mihai1

CSS 5 Buc., CSM Craiova071505 Calin, Andrei2

CS Rapid Buc.89870 Dumitrache, Marius Cristian3

Event  28   Feminin Prajina SEN,U23,U20

YrPos   ClubNume Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Rezultat
ACS Atletic Spir, CS Rapid0520306 Necoara, Valentina Iulia1

CSM Bucuresti0810844 Ulmeanu, Iustina2

CSM Craiova974803 Dragan, Stefania Andreea3

CSS 5 Buc.061513 Mihala, Andreea Adriana4

CSS 5 Buc.071512 Pop, Briana Nicole5

Event  29   Masculin Prajina SEN,U23,U20

YrPos   ClubNume Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Rezultat
CS Orasenesc Vol0417799 Balazs, Norbert Zsolt1

CSM Craiova, CSM Craiova024887 Costea, Dacian2

LPS Cl. Muscel08386 Brandusoiu, David Gabriel3

CS Rapid Buc.0316552 Doroftei, Razvan4

Event  30   Feminin Lungime SEN,U23,U20

YrPos   ClubNume Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Rezultat
CS Olimpia Buc.06682 Gavrila, Ana Steliana1

LPS Brasov, CS Tara Barsei043087 Alkhazraj, Nada Darwish Jaffar2

CS Orasenesc Vol0617753 Spinu, Cristina Stefania3

CS Olimpia Buc., CS Rapid0611265 Jarcu, Raluca Maria4

CS Farul C-ta994257 Manoliu, Ioana5

SCM Bacau041995 Verman, Ramona Elena6

Event  31   Masculin Lungime SEN,U23,U20

YrPos   ClubNume Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Rezultat
LPS Tg. Mures066882 Farcas, Rares1

CSA Steaua Buc.04978 Enache, Andrei Vlad2

CSA Steaua Buc.061012 Popescu, Cristian Marius3

LPS Brasov, CS Tara Barsei063106 Stancescu, Razvan Florian4

CSA Steaua Buc.98994 Sava, Cristian Andrei5

Event  32   Feminin Triplusalt SEN,U23,U20

YrPos   ClubNume Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Rezultat
CSS Bacau, SCM Bacau082067 Vrinceanu, Daria Maria1

LPS Brasov, CS Tara Barsei043087 Alkhazraj, Nada Darwish Jaffar2

SCM Bacau051974 Vrinceanu, Ioana Adnana3

Event  33   Masculin Triplusalt SEN,U23,U20

YrPos   ClubNume Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Rezultat
CSS 1 PajuraBuc, CSM Const051188 Toma, Gabriel Florin1

Event  34   Feminin Disc SEN,U23

YrPos   ClubNume Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Rezultat
CSM Bucuresti0219777 Lungu, Andreea Iuliana1

Event  35   Masculin Disc SEN,U23

YrPos   ClubNume Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Rezultat
Bulgaria9530012 Fayaz-Dzhahani, Daniel1

Event  37   Masculin Ciocan SEN,U23

YrPos   ClubNume Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Rezultat
Bulgaria9530012 Fayaz-Dzhahani, Daniel1

CS Crisul Oradea022313 Mehes, Cristian2
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Event  38   Feminin Sulita SEN,U23

YrPos   ClubNume Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Rezultat
SCM Gloria Buzau9820153 Baciu, Ioana Valentina1

CSM Craiova954827 Budica, Florentina2

Event  39   Masculin Sulita SEN,U23

YrPos   ClubNume Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Rezultat
CSM  Arad, CS Atletii Arad02457 Severin, Petru Andrei1

CSM  Arad, CS Atletii Arad97458 Both, Denis Adrian2

Event  40   Feminin Greutate SEN,U23

YrPos   ClubNume Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Rezultat
CSM Craiova954827 Budica, Florentina1

Event  45   Masculin 5000 Metri SEN,U23,U20

YrLane   ClubNume Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Rezultat
CSM Danubiu068750 Paraschiv, Florin1

LPS Galati065679 Mindrescu, Florin2

Event  46   Feminin 100 Metri Garduri U20

YrLane   ClubNume Seed Time

Seria   1 of  1   Prelims
CS Olimpia Buc.06682 Gavrila, Ana Steliana7

Event  47   Masculin 110 Metri Garduri U20

YrLane   ClubNume Seed Time

Seria   1 of  1   Prelims
LPS Braila062847 Dumbrava, Mihai Gabriel3

CSS Onesti062165 Boisteanu, Vasile Alexandru4

LPS Braila, CSM Braila052784 Moise, Cosmin Andrei5

Event  48   Feminin Disc U20

YrPos   ClubNume Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Rezultat
CSM Onesti0617807 Chitu, Daria Maria1

Event  49   Masculin Disc U20

YrPos   ClubNume Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Rezultat
CSS Gloria Arad06573 Motorca, Mihai Damian1

Event  50   Feminin Ciocan U20

YrPos   ClubNume Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Rezultat
CSM Onesti0617808 Iacob, Alexandra-Maria1

Event  51   Masculin Ciocan U20

YrPos   ClubNume Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Rezultat
CS Crisul Oradea072254 Balaciu, Denis Paul1

Event  57   Masculin Sulita U20

YrPos   ClubNume Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Rezultat
CS Ceahlul P.Nt.0519978 Gherasim, Constantin Catalin1

Event  59   Masculin Greutate U20

YrPos   ClubNume Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Rezultat
CSS Soimii Sibiu, CSM Sibi067996 Anti, George Adrian1


